
Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

Mo-Fr Mo-Fr
701803 701802 701804

S 112 S S 21

ab

an

Mechernich Feytal

Hochwildpark

Kommern Süd

Kommern Hermann Bank Straße

Kommern Andersenweg

Kommern Gielsgasse

Kommern Mitte

Kommern Post/Burghofstraße

Kommern Lidl

Firmenich Denkmal

Obergartzem Schule

Obergartzem Kapelle

Satzvey (Feuerwehr)

Satzvey Markt

Antweiler Raiba

Bad Münstereifel Eifelbad

an

ab

07:38

07:42

07:44

07:49

07:51

08:06

14:17

14:13

14:11

14:07

14:05

13:50

16:53

16:48

16:45

16:43

16:42

16:40

16:38

16:35

16:33

16:27

16:23

16:21

16:17

16:15

16:00

• 701 St. Angela  Umlauf 1 (grün)
Schäfer

gültig vom: 11.03.24 bis 06.07.24 èç

S  : an Schultagen 21  : Di, Do

112  : ab 11.03.24 

St. Angela Umlauf 1 (grün)701
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